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e-Jet2 VT (Table vibrante)
Vibrating Table

e-Jet2 VT (Table vibrante)
Vibrating Table

1 524 463
Projecteur manuel

Mach-Jet gun

910 013 775
Pompe à poudre CS130
Powder pump CS130

910 013 651
Canne de �uidisation

Plunger for VT

910 008 159
Canne d’aspiration réservoir
Plunger for hopper (R)

1 523 297
CRN457

Fan spray nozzle / Buse jet plat

x1

1 311 409

1 525 492

1 311 519

1 315 957

min

Std

med

1 311 793large

Buse rallongée / Extended Nozzle

Jet plat
Fan Spray

Jet rond
Round SprayLg

910 006 971 910 004 126

910 006 970 910 004 125

150 mm

300 mm

1 411 500

1 525 493

Round spray nozzle / Buse jet rond

Buse HD Haute Durabilité / High Durability

1 409 259

1 409 260

x1

Ø 12 mm

Ø 16 mm

Ø 20 mm

1 411 993Ø 25 mm

900 008 026

900 008 027

Ø 16 mm HD

Ø 20 mm HD

6 m

910 014 685
e-Jet2 R (Réservoir Rond)

Hopper
e-Jet2 R (Réservoir Rond)

Hopper

6 m

6 m

910 014 684

12 m

910 014 686

12 m

Tous les équipements      sont livrés avec 
câbles et tuyaux "prêt à poudrer".

All the      equipments are provided 
"ready to coat" with cables and hoses.


